

JORDAN LEGACIES BOOSTER CLUB

It is with great pleasure and honor that I greet you on behalf of Jordan High School's dance team, The Jordan Legacies! This diverse team of thirty-six students is continuing to build upon the groundwork set in the first three years of Jordan High School to inspire school spirit and set a high standard of performance. As you can imagine, The Jordan Legacies have big plans to solidify the foundation they've built during these inaugural years and continue on the legacy that the first members started.

The Jordan Legacies Booster Club was incredibly fortunate to work with many members of the community in the first three years of this program and is hopeful to partner again with the generous businesses in the area surrounding Jordan High School, and beyond, in order to support this program. Building a thriving drill team in the perfect situation is costly and difficult, but the obstacles of funding the start-up of The Jordan Legacies during these unprecedented circumstances would not have been, or continue to be, possible without the generous support of people like you.

It is for this reason that we are asking you to please consider supporting The Jordan Legacies through this booster club. Attached you will find opportunities for sponsorship. Please feel free to contact me with any questions you might have. I will follow up with you regarding your support. Thank you for your consideration. **Sincerely**,

AMY DELARO JORDAN LEGACIES BOOSTER CLUB PRESIDENT

Jordan High School Director: Victoria Way Asst. Director: Alex Worrell

> 27500 Fulshear Bend Dr. Katy, TX 77441

Keep in Touch

T: 281 234 8241 JLBCpresident2020@gmail.com On the Web

@jordanlegaciesdanceteam
www.jordanlegaciesdanceteam.com

JORDAN LEGACIES DANCE TEAM

Donations to the JHS Legacies Booster Club are tax-deductible. We are a 501 (c) (3) Organization. Our Sponsorship Recognition Program includes the following levels of commitment:

Legacy Level Sponsor: \$2,000.00

- Recognition at football home game half-time shows
- Business Logo on Legacies "Thank You" page in applicable sports programs**
- Social Media Shout Outs
- Full page full-color advertisement in Spring Show program
- Business Logo listed on "Thank You" page of Spring Show program
- Hyperlink on Legacies' website (year-round)

Silver Level Sponsor: \$500.00

- Business listed on Legacies "Thank You" page in applicable sports programs**
- Quarter page black and white ad in the Spring Show program
- Listed on "Thank You" page of Spring Show program
- Hyperlink on the Legacies' website (year-round)
- Social media shout-outs

Platinum Level Sponsor: \$1,500.00

- Business Logo on Legacies
 "Thank You" page in applicable sports programs**
- Social Media Shout Outs
- Full page full-color advertisement in Spring Show program
- Business Logo listed on "Thank You" page of Spring Show program
- Hyperlink on Legacies' website (year-round)

Gold Level Sponsor: \$1,000.00

- Business Logo on Legacies "Thank You" page in applicable sports programs**
- Half page full-color Advertisement & Logo in Spring Show program
- Business Logo listed on "Thank You" page of Spring Show program
- Hyperlink on Legacies' website (year-round)
- Social Media Shout Outs

Bronze Level Sponsor: \$250.00

- Business listed on Legacies "Thank You" page in applicable sports programs**
- Quarter page black and white ad in the Jordan Legacies Spring Show program
- Listed on "Thank You" page of Spring Show program
- Listed on the Legacies' website (year-round)

In-Kind Level Sponsor: \$100.00

- Business listed on Legacies "Thank You" page in applicable sports programs**
- Listed on "Thank You" page of Spring Show program
- Listed on Legacies' website (year-round)

Online Payment and Logo Option

*Donation & electronic logo must be uploaded using QR code & received by July 31 2023 to be guaranteed inclusion in the football program. <u>https://sponsorship-levels-31531.cheddarup.com</u>



Detach Below for Mailed Check Option

Please Make Checks Payable to: Jordan Legacies Booster Club and return along with this form to: Jordan High School, Attn: Jordan Legacies Booster Club 27500 Fulshear Bend Dr., Fulshear, TX 77441 Payment Questions: Jairo Cristancho at 832-291-7413

Sponsor Name	Phone
Sponsor Address	
Email Address	
Sponsor Level	Legacies Contact

Please contact JLBCpresident2020@gmail.com with any questions. Thank you for your support!